_— 1023 CHARLES

WRIGHT Drive,
1023 CHARLES WRIGHT DRIVE, WAUPACA, WI, 54981 Waupaca, WI,

54981

$379,900

Welcome to “easy living” in this meticulously maintained 3BR/3BA Waupaca * 3 beds
Condo! Why build a condo when you can move right into this like new condo * 3 baths

in the highly sought after Villas in Waupaca! Open concept kitchen/great * Residential
room with vaulted ceilings and gas fireplace opens on to a deck overlooking a °

Condo,Condominium
* Closed
* 2247 sq ft

natural area! Custom kitchen cabinetry;...
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1284

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 963 Tax Amount: 5344.52

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Microwave, Exclusions: Washer, Dryer, TV & TV Bracket in LR
Dishwasher, Water Softener

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x12 Lower
Family Room 32x14 Lower
Kitchen 15x14 Main
Living Or Great Room 20x14 Main
Other Room 6x5 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: Garage - 2 Car

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealtyl@gmail.com
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